Team Results: WildCard Day #1 Wednesday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 14, 2016

Last Name

First Name Sponsors

1 Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys

1
2
3

4

. Ofrim
. King
. Hoetmer

. Ciezki

Paul
Jordan
Darryl

Chris

2 Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold

1
2
3

4
5

. MacKenzie
. Clarke
. Brise

. Brown
. Davidson

Graham
Don
Mark

Mike
Shawn

3 Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1

1
2
3

4
5

. Van Reenen
. Henderson
. van Zandbergen

. Longwell
. Walker

lan
Shaun
Darren

Matt
Dave

4 Fort McMurray Fire Department

1
2
3

4

. O'Neill
. Pigford
. Hnatiuk

. Breitkreuz

Fraser
Marcus
Dan

Brandon

5 Toronto Fire Services -

1
2
3

4
5

. O"Henly
. Foxwell
. Hobbs

. Kaempffer
. Verhoeven

Chris
Christopher
Beau

Jost
Andrew

6 Calgary Fire Department - Team 1

1
2
3

4
5

. Ploughman
. Weaver
. Johnson

. Mongeau
. Austin

Zac
Andrew
Aaron

Adam
Derek

7 Strathcona County Fire Department

1
2
3

. Dicks
. Anderson
. Chlebek

. Morrison

Brad
Darren
Kris

Carla

Penalty
Status

Force / Hose

Box / Force
Stair

Hydrant

Box / Hammer

Bye or WildCard

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Results

01:20:16
01:21:54
01:21:84
04:03:54
01:22:76

01:20:60
01:21:85
01:27:59
04:10:04
01:32:27
01:30:73

01:15:74
01:24:76
01:32:00
04:12:50
01:33:42
01:35:88

01:17:86
01:25:79
01:29:49
04:13:14
01:29:50

01:27:81
01:25:84
01:35:39
04:29:04
01:31:92
01:43:87

01:25:52
01:28:92
01:34:65
04:29:09
01:42:37
01:50:88

01:27:89
01:32:24
01:36:56
04:36:69
02:40:07



8 Bruce Power

1. McFadden Joel

2. Clarke Justin
3. Ironmonger Josh
4. Mertes Donnie
5. simmons greg

9 Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

1. Lisecky Tim

2. Kapitan Kevin
3. Spratt Dave
4. Butt Jenny

10 Calgary Fire Department - Team 2

1. Jones Tyrell

2. Shanks Tristan

3. Oram Scott

4. Stephenson Jacqueline
5. Miller Chelsea

11 North Perth Fire Service

1. Morrison Mike
2. Reesor Matt
3. Hutchison Jay

12 Quinte West

1. King Greg
2. Whitney Kobi
3. McNaught Ryan
4. Wardhaugh Taylor

13 Lambton College
1. Wesley-James Anthony

2. Adams Jared
3. Couture Kyle

4. Hanenburg Connor
5. cuthbertson jordan

14 Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Men 1

1. Benson Peter
2. rolley ben
3. Cornelius Logan

15 Edson & District Fire Dept.

1. Blue Brandon
2. Rupert Ryan
3. Delorme Kevin

16 Oakville Team Levitt-Safety 2

1. Harriman Alex

Force

Hammer

Box / Hose

Bale
Hammer

Hammer

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

01:34:20
01:37:56
01:41:95
04:53:71
01:54:82
02:03:73

01:30:38
01:46:14
01:44:17
05:00:69
05:33:98

01:35:61
01:45:34
01:47:29
05:08:24
02:49:94
03:12:56

01:33:70
01:43:52
01:53:58
05:10:80

01:39:83
01:44:73
01:53:03
05:17:59
08:00:90

01:34:02
01:50:93
01:52:80
05:17:75
01:54:56
01:58:50

01:28:86
02:00:11
02:03:89
05:32:86

01:50:24
01:52:11
01:54:76
05:37:11

01:38:62



2. Waldron Andy
3. Gowanlock Andrew

17 Township of Wellesley Fire Department

1. Dosman Ryan
2. Greer Clayton
3. Uberig Dave
4. Lavigne Madison

18 Clearview Fire Department

1. Morrey Robert
2. Darling Warren
3. Hopkins Ashley

19 Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Firefit Team

1. Kembel Ashley
2. Townsend Kelly
3. Hale Abra
4. Morari Tia

20 Lambton College - team2

1. surridge courtney
2. Baker Mackenzie
3. heron paige

4. Hunchak Rachel

5. Uniac-George Ashley

Box

Box

02:05:61
02:19:40
Top 3 Total: 06:03:63

01:49:02
01:54:74
02:23:11
Top 3 Total: 06:06:87
03:21:90

01:57:28
02:20:79
03:17:49
Top 3 Total: 07:35:56

02:49:35
03:00:98
03:49:37
Top 3 Total: 09:39:70
04:04:01

03:05:35
03:36:64
03:54:81
Top 3 Total: 10:36:80
04:40:16
05:25:39
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